	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P3100SARP
	P3100SARP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            P3100SARP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            SIDACTOR 275V SURGE SUP SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Thyristors
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 P3100SARP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P3100SARP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AT-531 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 10V 24MM PC MT VERT
2200951 Phoenix Contact  PANEL MOUNT BASE
FBB-3665 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 3.62X2.62X1.10" BLK
P606-015 Tripp Lite  CABLE PARALLEL DB25M -CEN36M 15'
1838244-4 TE Connectivity  CONN FMALE M12 3POS STR 7M CABLE
1533615 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS STR PLUG-SOCKET 5M
AK124-3 Assmann WSW Components  MODEM CABLE DB9F TO DB25F
21020-0381 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1.18" .5MM 36POS
0982680715 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE A 4POS
1218147-2 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG ASSY 1POS STR 24AWG
5601-22-127-200 3M  CABLE SATA POWER 15POS 8"
AK500-OE-13-NP-8F-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD SPT-2 18AWG 2COND 2.44M N-P
981717-058-39.4-C-1-19-1 3M  CABLE 2TWIN AXL 26AWG 19PS 39.4"
16-036-101 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 16POS
6830 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BLACK 1000'
SLIC-ES/5DC 3M  CLOSURE END SEAL DOUBLE PORT
878798-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F2951/2 BK105 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 BK 5X4'
SRFR-21/13-8-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
ITCSN-6000-48"-BLACK-5 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK ITCSN
S100X225VCTY Panduit Corp  THERMTRANS LABEL VINYL 1.00
T25F-C0 Panduit Corp  SPIRAL WRAP 0.25"X100' POLY BLK
173-61400 HellermannTyton  14MM TNPLTD CPPR+FR SLEEVING 100
IEGF666-30298-171-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-H7T1-W19LG3-X3120-U0001M-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
TPS-70 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE TELPOWER 70A 170VDC
BH-1003 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK BOLT DOWN 400A CHASS
0447010.YXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 350V MINI T HOLE EBF 10A
0325.187H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .187A 250V SLO 3AB AXIAL
PTVS15VP1UTP,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 15VWM FLATPOWER
TV15C190JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 19VWM 30.8VC SMC
SMCG6047E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 17VWM 31.9VC DO215AB
5KP18AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC P600
MP5KE160AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC DO41
MP4KE250A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO41
MXLSMCGLCE130AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO215AB
MXLP6KE7.5CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC T18
B72207S151K311 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 216V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
B72547H3200K EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR SQUARE RADIAL
ROV20-102K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 900V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	P3100SARP  keywords
	    	P3100SARP
	P3100SARP  Littelfuse Inc
	P3100SARP  pdf
	P3100SARP  datasheet
	P3100SARP  price
	P3100SARP  distributor
	electronic components P3100SARP
	P3100SARP  Circuit Protection
	P3100SARP  TVS - Thyristors
	P3100SARP  SIDACTOR 275V SURGE SUP SMD
	P3100SARP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .